B 48 5

. Hfﬂ;giﬁﬂﬂ Frame Instruction

OBk AELIA RS : 6mm SCZEE: 6mm

Material:hot-rolled plate Plate thickness:6mm Bracket thickness:6mm

2L $12mm

Screw hole: ¢ 12mm

FHETERE: 61mm

Bracket width:61mm

o 4

T

I ETi %23 R <7 & Plate Mounting Instruction

T
D H B
6" | 188 | 32
8" | 236 | 55

ANTI-WINDING HEAVY DUTY

[ % 7% 35t B Bearing Instruction

420,450\(9

ARE S
Bearing T-;)e D d H
6203 40 | 17 | 12

8"

W FRACES
A

Photo

=B Frame Item No. Instruction

E | FRAME

Rigid Plate Swivel

L70106 L70106

L70108 L70108

€ =i2HBH Wheel Item No. Instruction

BFHS

Wheel item no.

706-26

708-26

706-86T

708-86T

706-86T

708-86T

Mg

Size

8"

8"

6"

8"

8"

© 0 0

150

200

150

200

150

200

-

50

50

50

61

61

61

)
) (
Ke]
420
450
420
450

420

450

SFHE RREAM

Core

Cast Iron

Hk

Cast Iron

Hk

Tread

PA
=Y

TPU
BREREHK

TPU
BRER K

B

Bearing

T 75
Double ball
bearing

6203

Wy 7
Double ball
bearing

6203

Wy 7
Double ball
bearing

6203

Fﬁ Im}# HAEEE}#

Applicable
temperature Hardness

-20C~120C 67D

-20C~80C 98A

-20C~80C 100A



W70 T 225 48 >

HI-STEAM HEAVY DUTY

J

I B 2235 BA Frame Instruction

I % 7 358 B Bearing Instruction
v | oad ‘
B K 77 PR AELBU 04REE TR omm AU omm p
‘_j??_b Material:hot-rolled plate/ 304# stainless steel Plate thickness:6mm Bracket thickness:6mm B RES

‘@’ W22l d12mm Bearing Type D d H -
~=  Screw hole:$12mm 6203 40 17 12 o
7 SCZUTEE: 61lmm
== Bracket width:61mm

[ | $Tﬁi§"c§'¢§}i‘?]‘l§] Plate Mounting Instruction

weag 200

: - —_— o Usg
Withstand 200°C temperature —

164
EBO

I BZE45 245 AH Frame Item No. Instruction

M 1% E | FAE ERHER
Ri

Size igid Plate Swivel Frame Material
LR
- W70105 W70115 | | R ied Plate
304555
W70705 | W70715 | anessed

N FRECEF 2S5 AH Wheel Item No. Instruction

=5 BFES M N A F@ BEHE REAR wR EARE pmEm
3 Photo Wheel item no. Size @ m Core Tread Bearing temperature Hardness
oy st \ ' LR - HP P
AR - N " Double ball
: i 2! SEE ¢ W705-W6 5 125 50 61 350 / e E g:aﬁnga 200%C 67D
- v - 3 ; 6203
PRESS! s A |

7

——
-

T

I < B A& Tk = iR K& IRIREE

Capable for long time working in high temperature water and steam




Hﬂ] 77’!5'15?, Hﬂ Frame Instruction

I AEE PELR RIS 6mm XZEE . 6mm

Material:hot-rolled plate Plate thickness:6mm Bracket thickness:6mm

‘g‘ W22 L. $12mm

Screw hole:$ 12mm

SCHESERE: 61mm
== Bracket width:61mm

:F]-ﬁ?cﬂxgﬁﬂ' |§| Plate Mounting Instruction

% 7 358 B Bearing Instruction

HRE S
Bearing Type

% Load
1%0—200\(9

6203

40

17

\SX

D] H B 92
5" | 164 | 38 16
6" | 188 | 32

‘C
6h)

268
(<
( 4

H7OH£H?E}-‘E%'U‘&HH Frame Item No. Instruction

1% E [\ TR [
Size Rigi Plate Swivel
5" H70105 H70115
6" H70106 H70116

H704xEt4 F 452388 Wheel Item No. Instruction

0y

Photo

ERERE g
Applicable Hnﬁfﬁfg
temperature Hardness

BFHS Qi @ ’[‘G‘]‘ \@ WSFHE BREME SRR

Wheel item no. Size Core Tread Bearing

H705-H6 5" 125 180 , S
50 61 / S, Rt 268C 67D
H706-H6 6" 150 200 6203

h70§£ﬂ§5ﬁ%i§ﬁﬁﬂ Frame Item No. Instruction

M 1% E @ FI T3 [
R

Size e]{ Plate Swivel
5" h70105 h70115
6" h70106 h70116

h7 O#rfités F4521#E Wheel Item No. Instruction
=

Photo

—-— - _ Y =)
wF¥He Am N T B g e mEes gawx SREE pmme
Wheel item no. Size @ @ Core Tread Bearing temperature Hardness
h705-h6 5" 125 180 , iR
Double ball
50 61 / FmE | bearn 210C 67D
h706-h6 6" 150 200 6203



0=

Hlm

= h

HI-TEMP MEDIUM DUTY

i ;’Eﬁﬁﬂﬂ Frame Instruction

77 PPRR AR 5. dmm SO

) 2 5L: ¢3/8"Inch
-~ Screw hole: $3/8"Inch

FURATEE : 41mm

== Bracket width:41mm

FRRE

I

108 |34.5

133 | 36

a|R|«o

160 |36.5

J&: 2mm
Material:cold-rolled plate Plate thickness:4mm Bracket thickness:2mm

95

R ~J [E] Plate Mounting Instruction

78

71

&

@) |LD

o

&

45

64

12

§§ﬂi§%§ﬁﬂ' |§| Bolt hole Mounting Instruction

D H B
3" 1104 | 34
4" 1129 | 36
5" | 156 | 36

% Load
%0—1 20kg9

22 [ %2 3£ R ~T & Thread Mounting Instruction

bRl 221 Standard

M L

37/4"M12 25

5” M16 25

k2211 Optional

M L

M12] 38 | 50

M14| 25 / /

M16| 7 38 | 50

M
-
D| H | B
3" | 117 | 34
4" | 142 | 36
£—3~ 5" | 169 | 36

42w 1" | 1.5"| /

wFRE

40

INFARXTA S=24mm
Hexagonal Subtense S=24mm
LA AFUNE

‘Washer is needed when mounting

R ~J [E] Stem Mounting Instruction

107 | 34

132 | 36

aq|r|«|o

159 | 36

H50g2e 52

;1% E @
2 6 8 oc Size ,:IE?igid

3" H50103
4" H50104
5" H50105

LRY

T

Plate Swivel

H50113

H50114

H50115

%Al Frame Item No. Instruction

“Z0O7mE fHEFTE

Threaded Swivel

H50133

H50134

H50135

H504xE 4 F 423588 Wheel Item No. Instruction

0y

Photo

BFES Mg

Wheel item no. Size
H503-H4 3" 75
H504-H4 4" 100
H505-H4 5" 125

h50gz%=

mw  E R

6h ) Size Rigid
3" h50103
4" h50104
54 h50105

T O

30 41

Stem Swivel

H50153

H50154

H50155

i SEFAR REAE Rzmkx  CARE pmmy
Core Tread Bearing temperature Hardness
HP R
100 fif&EiE  Sleeve e 67D
120

i%BH Frame Item No. Instruction

F T

Plate Swivel

h50113

h50114

h50115

“ZORKME HwFAE

Threaded Swivel

h50133

h50134

h50135

h5045E 4 F4421B8 Wheel Item No. Instruction
R

Photo

BFHES Mg

Wheel item no. Size
h503-h4 SN
h504-h4 4" 100
h505-h4 GRS

® 0 0

30 41

ZEHAE
StemSwivel | BoltHoleSwivel
h50153 | h50173
h50154 | h50174
h50155 | h50175

SEAR REAE Rpmkx  CARE pmmy
Core Tread Bearing temperature Hardness
90
HP e
100 fMfSiE  Sleeve 2w 67D
120



M 3 1 1% &M (EE ]
LOW GRAVITY MACHINE

B

=

Z8 45 BH Frame Instruction

MOEE LR AR : 2mm AU 2mm

Material:cold-rolled plate Plate thickness:2mm Bracket thickness:2mm

w225, $8mm
Screw hole: $8mm

FHAVERE . 41mm
Bracket width:41mm

|

i
T

p1Ze 42 258 Frame Item No. Instruction

M FWAE FWMAE £076E LOXNE ZHAME ZJ|RFE

Size Plate Swivel Plate Brake Threaded Swivel Threaded Brake

2" M31112 | M31122 | M31132 = M31142

BoltHole Swivel

M31172

FRECEEF 55 S95BH Wheel Item No. Instruction

=

B A BnFHS Mg [ = o
Photo Wheel item no. Size @ [O] [[)] m

_. M312-04 2" 50 30 41

M312-13 2" 50 2-16 41

80

BoltHole Brake

M31182

FHrE BREAA

Core Tread

/ PO
Rk

) PA
I=Y/2

HE Load
80kg

METREHE

Brake Instruction

H-3 00

Plastic Dual Brake

wEmk SHABRE pmme

A Applicable
Bearing temperature Hardness

AH _50T~120C 67D

Sleeve

B _20C~100C 67D
olt

ST 7 6] 2235 R ~F [&] Plate Swivel Mounting Instruction

% 60
N &

72
60
M
41
47

7N FAXT L S=22mm

Hexagonal Subtense S=22mm
AR

Washer is needed when mounting

2= T 7 [6] Z2 3£ R ~F [&] Bolthole Swivel Mounting Instruction

71.5

o~

T R ZE 223t R ~f [E Plate Brake Mounting Instruction

80

OO 27

41
47
60

@7

50

24 [ Rl Z 22 3 R ~f [E] Threaded Brake Mounting Instruction

M12

25

R

50

7= 30 3] ZE 22 3£ ]~} [&] Bolthole Brake Mounting Instruction

$10




M6

i R R

LOW GRAVITY MACHINE

¥ 02247 BH Frame Instruction

L L R amm EHE: 2.5mm
Material:hot-rolled plate Plate thickness:4mm Bracket thickness:2 5mm
el d8mm

Screw hole: pBmm

FHGEE . Slmm

Bracket width:51mm

s |

=

] m]’ﬁﬁrﬁjﬁﬁﬁ'{f Plate Swivel Mounting Instruction

L@ G_i
© I
() @
i 68,6

I BIZeE =95 HR Frame Item No. Instruction

Mk  FWAE Z£0O7ME

Siza Plate Swivel Threaded Swivel

2" M61112 | M61132

I FRECEEF =3 H Wheel Item No. Instruction

o s e = e ey
B K BTHS Wk @ [O] [03

Phota Wheel item no. Size

M612-13 2" 50 2-20 51

B Z0OAFMm ':'5':% JR =~} [E] Thread Swivel Mounting Instruction

AR S=22mm
Hexagonal Subtense S=22mm
SRR

Washer is needed when mounting

WFME RREME Rtk SARE g

; Applicable
Core Tread Bearing temperature Hardness
PA g
/ B4 Bolt  —20C~120C 67D



M 7 2 iz s (o,
LOW GRAVITY MACHINE e

B 2245 B Frame Instruction il 7 335 B Bearing Instruction

o7 PR BELBL FHUR: Smm ZREL Smm d
Material:hot-rolled plate Plate thickness:5mm Bracket thickness:5mm HhREE 5 4 i S TR S 1
= Wfl: $12mm Bearing Type N\ z
t') Screw hole: ¢ 12mm 65203 40 17 12 @l
i WAMTERE . 52mm —_ = —
== Brackel width:52mm
TR [E) 22 3E R ~F[E Plate Swivel Mounting Instruction
i i
T B3
'
t
1 BPZRE5 =% B Frame Item No. Instruction
# A iE 6 EMFHE
Size Rigid Plate Swivel
3" M72103 M72113
4" M72104 M72114
WREEEEF 5S35 H Wheel Item No. Instruction
A A BFHs M *['[j']‘ l@ EFHE pmEAE geptk  BARE  pmams
Photo Wheel item no. Size @ m Core Tread Bearing temperature Hardness
MT723-16 3r 75 280
PA Dﬂﬁﬁg 11
ouble ba 2o
50 52 / B ety -20C~120TC 67D
M724-16 4" 100 320 i




J

@ 74 # @& Load
ﬁ ib . 70-80K9
MEDICAL USING LIGHT DUTY |

W B)ZE45 =% A8 Frame Item No. Instruction

Mg «£0RFE £0/F MNETEE
Size Threaded Swivel Threaded Brake Brake Instruction

ImE
3" E3733 | E3743 .
4" E3734 E3744 HoS 0
I B ZR 5% BA Frame Instruction I % 7 5t B Bearing Instruction

Plastic Dual Brake

77 PR RELR AR 2mm .
Material:cold-rolled plate Bracket thickness:2mm
HARHS | p | g | H
il earing Type — . .
o e - W FREAE T S8 Wheel ltem No. Instruction
I EERE . 33 b - | e - . . _ 3 N=|
| ZARIE: 33mm B BIHS ME N A \[O]\ SR BEAN ko SARE pmme
Photo Wheel item no. Size @ Core Tread Bearing temperature Hardness
373-57 8 75 op e $§ﬂ17§
25 33 70 g mmiap Sigeral  _30C~70C  65A
374-57 4" 100 6001
N ZOF a1 %3E R~ & Threaded Swivel Mounting Instruction N 2 O F|ZE %2 3E R ~F [E] ThreadedBrake Mounting Instruction
M12 M12 373-77 3" 75 op ou ﬁ;ﬂiﬁ
R 25 33 80 g mam  bewng -20T~80T  95A
ST T B ST s 374-77 4" 100 6001
3" | 115 | 33 3" | 115 |33.5
4" 1140.5| 27 4" 1140.5|27.5
I I

NFXT I S=19mm
Hexagonal Subtense S=19mm
TR

Washer is needed when mounting




TH €1 52

HE Load
11 0—1 30k9

MEDICAL USING MEDIUM DUTY

B ZE2 452 BA Frame Instruction

L LR TR 2.5mm

Material:cold-rolled plate Bracket thickness:2mm
W22 FL: ¢ 3/8" Inch
Screw hole: ¢ 3/8" Inch

FHVEE: 41mm
=~ Bracket width:41mm

4

i,

Q_Q [ %?%%RTJ' |§] Thread Mounting Instruction

M

-
M L
4"M12| 25
B 5"M16| 25
(i} D[ [8]
4" [ 145 | 40
5" | 170 | 35

b

iﬂi 7?13?, Hﬁ Bearing Instruction

Bearing Type

6002 32 115 | 9

ﬁﬂg‘g%@ﬁﬂ'@ Stem Mounting Instruction

D| H | B
4" [ 145 | 40
5" | 170 | 35

B)ZE 45 =% B Frame Item No. Instruction

Mg «£07m £0XMNFE BRAE BEENE

Size Threaded Swivel Threaded Brake Stem Swivel Stem Brake
4" E5734 E5744 E5754 E5764
5" E5735 E5745 E5755 E5765
tRECEEF 2 S1i7BH Wheel Item No. Instruction
B A BwFHE A% N N
Photo Wheelitemno.  Size @ [D]
574-57 4" 100
32 41
575-57 5" 125
574-77 4" 100
32 41
575-77 " 125

Ke]

110

130

SFHE RREME R

Core

PP
RAMG

PP
RAK

Tread Bearing

B R
TPE Single ball

ﬁﬂ}\lﬁﬂﬁ bearing

6002
LR 3

PU Single ball
%ﬁﬁﬁ bearing
6002

MNETEHE

Brake Instruction

H-S500H

Plastic Dual Brake

BRRE  pmmme

Applicable
temperature

-30C~70C

-20C~80TC

Hardness

65A

95A



*19

liml
[T
[

NG

STAINLESS S

—

S7

Hﬁll ;giﬁ',ﬂ Frame Instruction

MR R304SR : S5mm FAEE: S5mm

EELHEAVY DUTY

# @ Load
380,450\(9

$|ﬂ 75 5t BH Bearing Instruction

TT . : . : d
Material:304# stainless steel Plate thickness:5mm Bracket thickness:5mm AR S HE b g H
EI Y2 b12mm Bearing Type | Material
~  Screw hole: ¢ 12mm 6203  [SUS 440C| 40 | 17 | 12 5
TT SCZTEE: 61lmm
== Bracket width:61mm
TR %2 3E R ~F [E Plate Mounting Instruction
—
B
* T D] H B

4" | 138 | 29

5" | 163 | 34

6" | 188 | 39

8" | 237 | 49

B)ZE 4% =% B Frame Item No. Instruction

M 1& E [a]
Size Rigid
4" S71704
5" S71705
6" S71706
8" S71708

FRECESF 2 S15%H Wheel Item No. Instruction

0y

FTT [E

Plate Swivel

S71714

S71715
S71716

S71718

BFHS

Photo Wheel item no.

{ ] ﬂiﬁ@ﬂiﬂiﬁﬁﬁé% Optional:Double Ball Bearing Wheels

*All metal accessories are made of stainless steel.

S704-25
§705-25
S706-25
S708-25
S704-65
S705-65
S706-65
S708-65
S704-85
§705-85
§706-85
§708-85

FR ZF

Plate Brake

S71724

S71725
S71726

S71728

A&

Size

Py
©
100
125
150
200
100
125
150
200
100
125
150
200

-

50

50

50

\@’]\

61

61

61

-
380
400
420
450
320
350
380
420
350
380
420
450

SFHE RREME

Core

PP
RAMG

PP
RAG

Tread

PA
Y4

PU
REF

TPU
R E R

RN

Bearing

FRR

Derlin

Derlin

FFRR

Derlin

NETEE

Brake Instruction

!
é il
~©

C—4e#
Side Wheel Brake

ERIRE
Applicable
temperature

-20C~120C

-20C~80TC

-20C~80C

BT

Hardness

67D

95A

98A




«15

N

#7 Load
70-90kg

STAINLESS STEEL LIGHT DUTY

I B ZE 5% BH Frame Instruction

T AR ANEERB04 U : 2.5mm AR

2mm
Material:304# stainless steel Plate thickness:2..5mm Bracket thickness:2mm

1)

I % 75 i3t B Bearing Instruction

¥

0 TR J7 [6] 2 3E R ~F [&] Plate Swivel Mounting Instruction

225 ¢»8mm
Screw hole:d8mm
SCEETERE: 33mm
Bracket width:33mm

RS 7R Dl dlH
Bearing Type | Material T
6000 SUS 440C| 26 | 10 | 8 D

W ET R ZE % 3E R~ [E] Plate Brake Mounting Instruction

70 70
55.5 95.5 . 965
[ 545 T
0 = 0 0=
; o |[33s 10| o |3e
x c= T ﬁ G=
1
D[ H [B]| %2 Dl H B g
2.5 90 [31.7 2.5 90 [34.5
3" [102 [31.7 3" 102 [31.7
D 4" 125 [31.7 4" 125 [25.8

W 2277 [0 2 3£ R~} [&] Threaded Swivel Mounting Instruction

M12

25

W=

b s /14

$10.2

D

H

B

2.5"

96

31.7

3"

108

31.7

4"

131

31.7

NAXTIH S=19mm

Hexagonal Subtense S=19mm
RN

Washer is needed when mounting

B
T D H B
2.5" 88 |31.7
3" 1100 |31.7
4" 1123 |31.7
D

E ['Ej ?C%% R TJ' Bolt hole Swivel Mounting Instruction

M12

$10.2

D H B

2.5" 96 |34.5
3" 1108 |31.7
4" | 131 |25.8

D H B

2.5" 88 |34.5
3" | 100 |31.7
4" ] 123 ]25.8

W 22 O F| ZE % 3E R~} [&] Threaded Brake Mounting Instruction

W 2= 30 3] ZE L2 3E R ~F & Bolthole Brake Mounting Instruction

35288 Frame Item No. Instruction

£ 2508 Wheel Item No. Instruction

W HZRERS
& E [ TR [
Size Rigid Plate Swivel
2.5" | S347025 S347125
3" | S34703 | S34713
4" | S34704 | S34714
W FRECES
B K RFHS
Photo Wheel item no.

([ ﬁfj‘iﬁﬂﬂiiﬂﬁ(i@% Optional:Double Ball Bearing Wheels

§3325-03

S$333-03

S$334-03

§3325-23

S333-23

S$334-23

53625-64

S363-64

S364-64

§3625-74

5363-74

S364-74

53625-84

S363-84

S364-84

FWMAE Z0OFE £0OXMNE Z=ZHAM@E

Plate Brake

Threaded Swivel Threaded Brake

S347225 | S347325

S34723

S34724

R

Size

2.5"

4"
2.5"

3n

25"
3"

4"

Py
©
63
75
100
63
75
100

63
75
100
63
75
100
63
75

100

S34733

S34734

-

25

25

25

25

25

\[D’]\

88

33

88

33

33

S347425

S34743

S34744

70

80

60

70

70

EHMANE
BoltHoleSwivel | Bolt Hole Brake
S347725 S347825
S34773 S34783
S34774 S34784

Core

PP
RAMS

PP
RAK

PP
RAMG

SFHE RREME

Tread

PO
RiER

PA
Y4

PU
REFE

PU
R

TPU
BRERERH

Bearing

Lo
Bolt

L3
Bolt

R
Sleeve

ot
Sleeve

R
Sleeve

METREE

Brake Instruction

L-BRIUFI

Iron Dual Brake

N=|

Applicable
temperature

-20C~80C

-20C~120C

-20C~80C

-20C~80C

-20C~80C

67D

67D

95A

95A

95A

*All metal accessories are made of stainless steel.

wmk  CARE pamme

Hardness



«17

S5

A5 5 B

ﬂ

STAINLESS STEEL MEDIUM DUTY

Hfﬂ ggiﬁ', Hﬂ Frame Instruction

T AR AEEE304 AR 3mm ZAE . 2mm

Material:304# stainless steel Plate thickness:3mm Bracket thickness:2mm

T W22 5L $8mm
== Screw hole:$8mm
SCHETENE

== Bracket width:33mm

41mm

T3 [6] 22 3£ R ~f [&] Plate Swivel Mounting Instruction

71
1) d
Lok
T

ol 9
D H B
3" | 107 |32.5
4" | 132 | 34
5" | 159 | 36

242 [0 77 [0] 22 3£ R~} [& Threaded Swivel Mounting Instruction

D H B
3" | 109 |32.5
4" 1134 | 34
5" | 161 | 36

N S=19mm
Hexagonal Subtense S=19mm
LA

Washer is needed when mounting

% 7% 5t BH Bearing Instruction

WRES | MR | | g
Bearing Type| Material
6001 SUS 440C| 28 | 12

#7 Load
130-1 50kd

ETR R ZE 223t R~ & Plate Brake Mounting Instruction

D H
3" 1107
4" | 132 136.5
5" | 159 |136.5

D H B
3" 1104 |32.5
4" 1129 | 34
5" | 156 | 36

e
1% E | FAE
Size Rigid Plate Swivel
3" S54703 S54713
4" S54704 S54714
" S54705 S54715

FRECHS

B R

Photo

S$503-25

S$504-25

$505-25

S503-65

S$504-65

S$505-65

S$503-75

S$504-75

S$505-75

S$503-85

S504-85

S$505-85

BFHES

Wheel item no.

FTMAE £07E £0OXNE ZHAE Z=H|IE

5288 Frame Item No. Instruction

MEREE

Plate Brake Threaded Swivel Threaded Brake = BoltHole Swivel Bolt Hole Brake Brake Instruction
S54723 | S54733 | S54743 | S54773 | S54783

S54724 | S54734 | S54744 | S54774 | S54784

S54725 | S54735 | S54745 | S54775 | S54785 LR AL

A&

Size

3n

4"

5

4"

5"

3"

4"

5

%S5 BH Wheel Item No. Instruction

® 0 0O

75
100 32 41
125
75
100 32 41
125
75
100 32 41
125
75
100 32 41

125

150

140

150

150

ﬁiﬁﬂ;&ﬁﬂﬁ‘(iﬁ% Optional:Double Ball Bearing Wheels

SFHE RREME R

Core

PP
RAM%

PP
RAM%

PP
RAK

Tread

PA
=¥

PU
REF

PU
R

TPU
B E R AR

Iron Dual Brake

mE g
" Appllcable H Eﬁﬁf#
Bearing temperature ~ Hardness

HRR  _y0C~120T

Derlin

*—P_F/J\

Derlin

-20C~80C

BRR - _0T~80C

Derlin

BRR  _20T~80C

Derlin

67D

95A

95A

95A

*All metal accessories are made of stainless steel.



ANEEH A

STAINLESS STEEL MINIDUTY

Frame Instruction

u )
W REIZRIE A
77 MEEABEM304 Gt : 2mm SZAE: 2mm
Material:304# stainless steel Plate thickness:2mm Bracket thickness:2mm

U A2 FL: &6mm

Screw hole: ¢ 6mm

FALTERE : 25mm
== Bracket width:25mm

0 TR J7 [6] L2 3£ R ~F [ Plate Swivel Mounting Instruction

4-96.2

T 0) @
H B 40
1 60 | 19 | 54
70 | 20

0 22O 77 [6] %2 2 R ~F & Threaded Swivel Mounting Instruction

M10

D H B
1.5" 64 | 19
2" 74 | 20

NFX S=14mm
Hexagonal Subtense S=14mm
RN

Washer is needed when mounting

*13

#7 Load
35-50kg

I % 7% 358 B Bearing Instruction

WARS | HE | D | g | H

Bearing Type | Material T

608 SUS 440C| 22| 8 | 7

W ETR R ZE 2 3E R ~F [E Plate Brake Mounting Instruction

63 4-$6.2
Im o (*
I
e
D H B
1.5" 60 | 24 54
2" | 70 19

M10

63 mI
D| H |B
1.5" 64 | 24
2" 74 |19

W BZR45 S 1% RBH Frame Item No. Instruction

A& E [ AR FHRANE £20FE £ONF
Size Rigid Plate Swivel Plate Brake  Threaded Swivel Threaded Brake

1.5" S267015 | S267115 | S267215 | S267315 = S267415

2" S26702 S26712 S26722 S26732
N kRECEEF 258 Wheel Item No. Instruction
m B wFEe @k N AT S
Photo Wheel item no. Size @ [O] [D]

$2615-03 1.5" 38
20 25

$262-03 2" 50

$2615-23 1.5" 38
20 25

§262-23 2" 50

52615-53 1.5" 38
20 25

§262-53 2" 50

§2615-73 1.5" 38
20 25

$262-73 2" 50

(] ﬂiﬁﬁﬂﬂiﬁmﬁiﬁ% Optional:Double Ball Bearing Wheels

*All metal accessories are made of stainless steel.

S26742

45
50
45
50
45
50
35

40

SFHE RREME

Core Tread
/ PA
E#x
/ PA
Bx

PP TPE
RAEKE BRAER

PP PU
RAS Rebs

B

Bearing

U
Bolt

Lo
Bolt

5
Bolt

Lo
Bolt

MNETREE

Brake Instruction

H-ZE 003

Plastic Dual Brake

BRRE  pEmEs

temperature Hardness

-20C~80C 67D

-20C~120C 67D

-30C~70C 65A

-20C~80C  95A




